manas
a name that spells trust …..
An ISO 9001 : 2015 Company
ECONOMICAL  RANGE  OF  ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW  METER
Description :
Manas have now introduced a new type SMART JAL Ec Flowmeter.
SMART JAL Ec meter’s are commonly used in Treated Effluent,

Email:     mktg@manasmicro.com, manasmicro@gmail.com
Website: www.manasmicro.com,   www.manasmicro.in,   www.flowmeterindia.in
    ORDERING INFORMATION :
FLOW METER SIZE
DN32 :                   1 ¼”
DN40 :                   1 ½”
DN50 :                     2 “
ELECTRODE MATERIAL
SS316 :       Stainless Steel
HAST C :           Hastelloy C
END CONNECTION
1 ¼”  BSP :   1 ¼”   BSP Threaded (M)
           1 ½”  BSP :   1 ½”BSP Threaded (M)
2” BSP :   2” BSP Threaded  (M)
TRANSMITTER TYPE
2D :  Instantaneous Flow Rate & Total
OUTPUT
P :      Pulse Output
C :      4-20 mA  DC
COMMUNICATION PORT ( Only RMT)
RS2 :             RS232
RS4 :             RS485
NA :         Not Applicable
TRANSMITTER MOUNTING
INT :               Integral
RMT :               Remote
POWER SUPPLY
01 :            110 V  AC
02 :            230 V  AC
DN50 SS316 2” BSP 2D C NA INT 02
 * Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Sample Ordering Information